
Southwest Vegetatin Management Associtation's 
2018 Annual Meeting Attendees and Registrations

First Name Last Name Email Address Organization
Vince Aguiar vjaguiar@dow.com DOW Chemicals

Darrell Bailey dbailey@dffm.az.gov
Arizona Dept of Forestry and Fire 
Management

Michael Barbour mbarbour@azgfd.gov Arizona Game and Fish Department

Kara Barron kbarron@dbg.org
Desert Botanical Garden/ Arizona State 
University

Jennifer Becker jennifer.becker@pima.gov Pima County Regional Flood Control

Benjamin Begay benjamin.begay@bia.gov
Bureau of Indian Affairs/Branch of Natural 
Resource

Kennan Bender kvbender@fs.fed.us U.S Forest Service

David Bertelsen bertelsen@email.arizona.edu
School of Natural Resources and the 
Environment

Patrick Blair pblair@swca.com SWCA Environmental Consultants
Dave Blodget dave.blodget@alligare.com Alligare
Jesus Bonicichi jbonicichi@fs.fed.us USDA FOREST SERVICE
LeRoy Brady LBrady@azdot.gov ADOT, Roadside Development
Perry Branson pbranson@azdot.gov ADOT
Shannon Breslin sbreslin@tep.com Tucson Electric Power
Debbie Brewer debbie.a.brewer.civ@mail.mil Fort Huachuca/ENRD
JD Brice II jbrice@coconino.az.gov Coconino County Public Works

John Brock JOHN.BROCK@asu.edu Brock Habitat Restoration
Dan Brower yumakuma@gmail.com Terra Verde Horticultural Care
Josh Buck josh@graniteseed.com Granite Seed
David Bueno davidbueno@email.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
Brittany Burgard brittany.burgard@gmail.com Northern Arizona University/USFS

Jessie Byrd jessie.byrd@pima.gov
Pima County Natural Resources, Parks and 
Recreation

Marci Caballero-Reynolds marcicr@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona
David Casselbury dcasselbury@azdot.gov Arizona Department of Transportation
Richard Caum aprilbagley@email.arizona.edu The University of Arizona
Eric Christian echristian@fs.fed.us US Forest Service
Jeff Conn jeffery_conn@nps.gov National Park Service
Jose Cortes cortesj@email.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center

Theresa Crimmins theresa@usanpn.org USA National Phenology Network

Ashley Curley ashley.curley@bia.gov DOI BIA Branch of Natural Resource Program
Franciso Danese danese@email.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
Geacomo Danese Soto danesesoto@email.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
William Davidson wdd@email.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
Chris Denney kseisinger@azdot.gov ADOT
Tom Dinn tom.dinn@bayer.com Bayer Environmental Sciences

Cori Dolan cdolan@dffm.az.gov
Arizona Department of Forestry & Fire 
Managment
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Michael Drios MDRIOS@AZDOT.GOV ADOT - NATURAL RESOURCES
Josh Elmore jelmore@drexchem.com Drexel Chemical Company
Hannah Farrell hlfarrell@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona
Patti Fenner pattiryan@aol.com Friends of the Tonto National Forest
Joshua Fife jfife@azdot.gov ADOT Environmental Planning
Tao Fong TFong@azdot.gov ADOT
Kim Franklin kfranklin@desertmuseum.org Arizona-Sonora Desert Museum
Kristin Gade kgade@azdot.gov ADOT Environmental Planning
Jose Gasca akvann@ag.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
Gerri Gibbs gerri@gwpaz.org Gila Watershed Partnership
Eleanor Gladding egladding@swca.com SWCA Environmental Consultants
Elise Gornish egornish@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona

Wolfgang Grunberg wgrunberg@dffm.az.gov
Arizona Department of Forestry & Fire 
Management

Jesse Guzman jesseg@email.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
Kristin Haskins Kristin.Haskins@thearb.org The Arboretum at Flagstaff
James Heitholt jheitholt@fs.fed.us USDA Forest Service
Phil Hemminghaus phemminghaus@wilburellis.com Wilbur-Ellis Company
Dan James desertseeders@hotmail.com Desert Seeders Inc

Yue "Max" Li liyue@email.arizona.edu
University of Arizona, School of Natural 
Resources and the Environment

Sean Lockwood seanlockwood@fs.fed.us USDA FOREST SERVICE
Danny Loyd DLoyd@azdot.gov ADOT
Jim Malusa malusa@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona
Jael Martinez jmartinez@dbg.org Desert Botanical Garden
Sam Massey SMassey@azdot.gov ADOT
Larry Mauldin Larry.mauldin@rrsi.com Red River Specialties Inc
Molly McCormick mmccormick@usgs.gov USGS
Susy Morales smorales@reconenvironmental.com Recon Environmental Inc

Mayra Moreno mmoreno@dffm.az.gov Arizona Dept. of Forestry & Fire Management
Audrey Navarro anavarro@azdot.gov ADOT Environmental Planning
Ryan Nicholas Rnicholas02@gmail.com U.S Forest Service
Laura Nordan lnordan@azdot.gov ADOT
Karen Ohlinger klperdew@gmail.com Independent
Lee Ohlinger ohlingerl@helenaagri.com Helena Agri -Enterprises
Tom Ohmart double.o.enterprises@gmail.com Granite Seed

Jon Orona jorona@dffm.az.gov
Arizona Department of Forestry and Fire 
Management

Betty Phillips betty.m.phillips.civ@mail.mil Fort Huachuca/ENRD

John Richardson jrichardson@dffm.az.gov
Arizona Department of Forestry & Fire 
Management

Julia Rowe jrowe@desertmuseum.org Arizona-Sonora Desert Museum
William Rutherford arutherford@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona
Jason Satterly jsatterly@azdot.gov Arizona Department of Transportation
John Scheuring jfscheuring@hotmail.com Arizona Native Plant Society
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Thomas Schmidt tschmidt@email.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
Cathy Scudieri cathy@naturalchanneldesign.com Natural Channel Design
Kyle Seisinger kseisinger@azdot.gov ADOT

Douglas Siegel doug.siegel@pima.gov
Pima County Natural Resources, Parks and 
Recreation

Jeremy Simoneau jsimoneau@dffm.az.gov
Arizona Dept of Forestry and Fire 
Management

Rod Stanger rstanger@logansimpson.com Logan Simpson
Robert Stoner rstoner@azdot.gov ADOT
Ian Tackett itackett@logansimpson.com Logan Simpson
Jeanne Taylor jeanne_taylor@nps.gov Organ Pipe Cactus National Monument
Dale Tenopir flaco@ag.arizona.edu Campus Agricultural Center
Michael Ulloa mulloa@azdot.gov ADOT
Mark Vaughn MVaughn@azdot.gov ADOT
Russell Waldron rwaldron@swca.com SWCA Environmental Consultants
Cynthia Wallace cwallace@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Barry Wallace Barry.wallace@nutrien.com Nutrien Solutions
Amanda Webb adwebb@email.arizona.edu University of Arizona
Allen White Allenwhite@fs.fed.us USDA Forest Service
Justin White jwhite@azdot.gov ADOT Environmental Planning
Dan Wickham dwickham@wilburellis.com Wilbur-Ellis Company

Jerome Willie jerome.willie@bia.gov
Bureau of Indian Affairs/Branch of Natural 
Resource

Nicholas Wilson nw249@nau.edu United States Forest Service
Dan Wolgast dwolgast@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy
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